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llluminations Post Event Survey - Poetry of Hope and Healing (2/25/21)
February 26th 2021, 2:16 pm MST

Q1 - Please rate the llluminations "Poetry of Hope and Healing" event. How well did the
event meet your expectations?
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Met Expectations
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Please rate the llluminations &quot;Poetry
1 of Hope and Healing&quot; event. How well 1.00 400 3.64 0.64 0.41 33
did the event meet your expectations?

# Answer % Count
1 Not at all 3.03% 1
2 Somewhat 0.00% 0
3 Met Expectations 27.27% 9
4 Exceeded Expectations 69.70% 23

Total 100% 33



Q2 - Which of the following llluminations values did you feel this event met most

effectively?(check all

Exposure to arts that
I might not otherwise
have attended

Increased
multi-cultural
awarenessicross-culiu
ral exchange

Seeing and leaming
from practicing
artists, writers, and
culture makers

Enhanced
understanding of the
arts ini relation to
science, technology,
andfor medicine

Other (please
explain)

0 10 15 20 25 30
# Answer
1 Exposure to arts that | might not otherwise have attended
2 Increased multi-cultural awareness/cross-cultural exchange
3 Seeing and learning from practicing artists, writers, and culture makers
4 Enhanced understanding of the arts in relation to science, technology, and/or medicine
7 Other (please explain)

Total

%
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100%

Count

21

22

30

24

101



Q3 - Was the virtual presentation successful?

Yes
Mo
| | | |
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1 Was the virtual presentation successful? 8.00 9.00
# Answer
8 Yes
9 No

Total

25

30

Mean Std Deviation

8.03

%

96.97%
3.03%

100%

0.17

35

Variance

0.03

Count

33

Count

32

33



Q4 - Would you be willing to participate in a feedback follow-up interactive zoom?

Yes

If yes, please
provide name and
email address
below. Thank you.
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# Answer % Count
1 Yes 22.50% 9
2 No 60.00% 24
5 If yes, please provide name and email address below. Thank you. 17.50% 7

Total 100% 40

Q4 5 TEXT - Other (please specify)

If yes, please provide name and email address below. Thank you. - Text

bobi keenan - fosca94 @gmail.com
lynne.yao@yahoo.com
Imurphy@uci.edu

Leen - leen.m.amarin@gmail.com
Jayla jaylaa@uci.edu
anovacmd@gmail.com

ladeeh.m@gmail.com Herlitra Madison



Q7 - How are you affiliated with UCI?

UC| Undergraduate
Student
UCI Graduate
Student
LICI
Staff/Administrator
Local community,
not LICI
Other (please
spedify)
| | | | | | | | | |
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1 How are you affiliated with UCI* Select'ed 1.00 700 439 219 478 33
Choice
# Answer % Count
1 UCI Undergraduate Student 9.09% 3
2 UCI Graduate Student 15.15% 5
3 UCI Faculty 24.24% 8
4 UCI Staff/Administrator 3.03% 1
5 UCI Alum 6.06% 2

6 Local community, not UCI 12.12% 4



7 Other (please specify)

Total

Q7_7_TEXT - Other (please specify)

Other (please specify) - Text

UCI Retiree; Theatre Guild Member; New Swan Supporter
U Hills resident

Distant community (I live in Maryland)

Friend of Dr. Miotto

Friend of one of the performers

Brother of DrFrank Meyskens

Family of a presenter

Facebook follower lllinois

Friend and former UCI staff member

Pediatric resident

30.30%

100%

10

33



Q8 - If you are a UCI student, faculty member, please indicate your school affiliation
(staff/administrat
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# Answer % Count
1 Claire Trevor School of the Arts 6.06% 2
2 Paul Merage School of Business 3.03% 1

3 School of Biological Sciences 0.00% 0



4 School of Education

5 Henry Samueli School of Engineering
6 School of Humanities
7 Donald Bren School of ICS
8 School of Law
9 School of Medicine
10 Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences
11 School of Physical Sciences
12 Program in Public Health
13 Bill and Sue Gross School of Nursing
14 School of Social Ecology
15 School of Social Sciences
16 Other (please specify)

Total

Q8 _16_TEXT - Other (please specify)

Other (please specify) - Text

School of Medicine Retiree

U Hills resident

Not UCI affiliated.

UCI Libraries

Friend of Dr. Miotto

not affiliated with UCI

Not UCI

Not connected with the university

Not a student but the form wouldn't let me leave this unanswered
community

n/a

0.00%

0.00%

3.03%

3.03%

0.00%

33.33%

0.00%

0.00%

3.03%

9.09%

0.00%

0.00%

39.39%

100%

13

33



Q9 - Any other feedback? (OPTIONAL)

Any other feedback? (OPTIONAL)

All of the Contributors were absolutely wonderful! The one | liked best was Dr. Thelma Reyna. It is so unfortunate
that her contributions were interrupted by the vagaries of ZOOM technology. Her story and her poetry pierced
the armor of my spirit. | have lost 2 beloved family members to COVID-19 in the past several months. Her insights
and her written words gave me a gift of hope and healing that | can really use as | work through the profound
anger and grief that | am living with. | am thrilled with the connection between the Schools of Humanity and
Medicine. It is a connection that serves both entities, their faculty, and students, so well. | will share that |
worked as a Clinical Research Nurse for the SOM/Div. Infectious Diseases, for 20 years. Virtually all my work was
with HIV/AIDS. During the first several years, we did not yet have effective anti-HIV treatment. All of the people
we saw in our Clinic and who participated in our research projects were living with a death sentence. Together,
we did great work, to discover ways to treat and prevent the opportunistic infections that were killing them. Our
work was hard and often heartbreaking. We were an astoundingly collaborative and caring group. We supported
each other unfailingly. In retrospect, | think if this collaboration between our Schools had been connected back
then, we could have provided each other with food for the journey. Early on, | got to know Dr. Meyskens because
a lot of our patients had cancer. He was unfailingly ethical, compassionate and supportive to everyone who came
to UCI, in any capacity...colleagues, medical and admin support staff, patients, families. As one who had
responsibilities for overseeing the ethics and proper conduct of Clinical Trials, he was unfailingly competent and
protective of participants and investigators alike. He was always fair. His door was always open. He always
listened more than he talked. He quickly became a hero and a role model for me and remains so until this day. |
was so happy to see him and just thrilled to listen to his writing and his insights. | am sad that he has faced and
endured so many illnesses in the past several years, but | was truly moved to tears by his tribute to nurses who
cared for him. Finally, | want to say that while | appreciate her enthusiasm, | was really put off by the amount of
time that Jayne Lewis took to express her own responses and thoughts.to the presentations and to the questions
from the audience. She took too much time away from the contributors. Finally, | want to express my sincere and
really profound gratitude to absolutely everyone who worked on this project in any capacity. It was a gift of help,
health, healing and hope. Thank you all, so much! bobi keenan

It was VERY difficult to access this program. Usually, with a confirmation email, there is an easy link to join the
event. | had to try multiple times and could not join until 6.20pm. The "Access" or "view" buttons kept taking me
to Facebook and not to the event itself. Thank you for looking into this.

There was a richness and warmth in seeing the speakers/poets in their home environments rather than in a sterile
classroom setting. One also had an overall better view of their performances on screen rather than watching
someone behind a lectern with perhaps rows of people sitting in front of you. Even with the internet glitches,
everything came through beautifully with poignant, moving, heartfelt performances. | loved it! ~ Susan Anderson
It was a lovely evening. Please keep a virtual option available, if possible, even after there is an ability to meet
again in person. Thank you!

To ensure the speakers have good Internet connection
There was no Zoom link and link to view event did not launch the event.
| REALLY HOPE YOU GUYS DO MORE THINGS LIKE THIS THIS WAS AMAZING THANK YOU SO MUCH

Marvelous, inspiring evening!

Despite technical glitches it was a series of heartfelt poems and presentations . It helps bring less science and
more humanity into the medical community that is badly needed. Continue This important work as the American
medical system needs to rebuilt to be inclusive for all and more compassinate for all people. Our system of health
care in the US has been failing in so many ways and this crisis has only made that fact more evident,



The event needs to feature fewer poems so that more time can be spent with each of the poems. Keep the
diversity of this year's event, not just in terms of ethnicity, but in terms of poetry skill level. Continue to bring in a
well-established poet to the event (like Thelma Reyna), as it adds to the overall learning experience and gives
novice poets something to aspire to.

It was just a bit long

Every one of the poets was so alive, so giving. | was in tears over and over again at their generosity.
Loved this event. Thank you.

Inspired! Uplifted!

Thank you again for organizing the space for storytelling and healing at yesterday's Poetry
Symposium. It was admirable and touching to hear such diverse, intense reflections on our
complex identities, and what it means to live and find meaning in moments of loss and struggle. |
was particularly intrigued by the comment that considered poets as "first responders.” It shows
how important it is to honor and share these honest stories that speak to our times. Indeed, poetry
can be one of those languages.

Thank you for a marvelous evening of poetry and healing. | was inspired, moved and uplifted.



